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13:30-14:00
14:00-14:10

14:10-14:50

14:50-14:55

14:55-15:35

15:35-15:40

15:40-16:00

16:00-16:40

16:40-16:45

16:45-17:25

17:25-17:30

17:30-

Registration

Welcome address

Plenary Lecture |
Laparoscopy in urogynecology

Discussion

Occult urinary incontinence - to treat or not?
Tatiana Pfiffer (Asklepios Klinik Harburg)

Discussion

Coffee break

Plenary Lecture I

Basic research for urogynecologic diseases
Discussion

Bl 0l0t FUHEO A=

Discussion

Welcome reception

3 Uns, 2

Giovanni Favero (Asklepios Klinik Harburg)
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08:30-09:00

09:00-09:20

09:20-09:25

09:25-09:45

09:45-09:50

09:50-10:10

10:10-10:15

10:15-10:35

10:35-10:55

10:55-11:00

11:00-11:20

11:20-11:25

11:25-11:45

11:45-11:50

11:50-13:00

13:00-14:10
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Registration

Session |

Current trends for the medical treatement for OAB
Discussion

Chronic pelvic pain from urogynecologic disease
Discussion

Botulium toxin:practical application in urogyencology

Discussion

Coffee break

Session |l

Pelvic floor ultrasound

Discussion

Urodynamic study for gyencologist

Discussion

Tips for a successful minimal invasive prolapse repair

Discussion

Luncheon Seminar

Imidafenacin for treating overactive bladder

Session I

Oral presentation
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14:10-14:25

14:25-14:30

14:30-14:35

14:35-14:50

14:50-14:55

14:55-15:00

15:00-15:15

15:15-15:20

15:20-15:25

15:25-15:45

15:45-16:15

16:15-16:20

16:20-16:50

16:50-16:55

16:55-17:25

17:25-17:30

17:30-17:40

17:40-17:50
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Debate Session

Laser vaginal tightening operation

Designated discussion ASE (»felztchst) 158
Discussion
Vaginal rejuvenation with various fillers BHEE (AAof ARZolnh 159
Designated discussion MEE (MSeldh) 162
Discussion
G-spot augmentation with various materials H FE (delF o) 163
Designated discussion 455 (M2 167
Discussion

Coffee break

Plenary Lecture Il e Yol A8

An video-tour through the pelvis - anatomical and functional aspects
Christhardt Kohler (Asklepios Klinik Harburg) 171

Discussion
Anorectal injury: What urogynecologists should know? S (MSelt] 2l 173
Discussion
Repair of vesicovaginal fistula LS (Rolnfchst Bl 177
Discussion





